Return Date/ Short Title

Motion #

August 22, 2016

2016-846 Tower Insurance v Anderson; Duke
August 29, 2016

2016-879 DeCintio v Lawrence Hospital

September 12, 2016
2016-909 Maki v Bassett Healthcare
September 19, 2016

2016-949 Federico v Defoe Corp.

October 3, 2016

2016-983 Congel v Malfitano

2016-994 Mtr of IDS Property Cas. v Jagsarran
October 11, 2016

2016-998 Bingham v 347 11th St LLC
2016-999 Williams v Prudential Financial Inc.
2016-1007 MP Cool v Forkosh

October 17, 2016

2016-1002 Matter of Oliver v Board of Assessors
2016-1008 Tanaysha T. v CNY

2016-1010 Mtr of Broomfield v Evans
2016-1011 Beltway Capital v Gutierrez
2016-1015 Matter of Marion C.W.

2016-1018 People v Johnson (Kevin)
2016-1019 People v Sanderline (John E.)
2016-1025 Loch Sheldrake v Akulich

October 24, 2016

2016-996 Jack Kelly Partners v Zegelstein

2016-997 People v Grabowski (Bogdan)



Return Date/

Motion #
2016-1016
2016-1021
2016-1027
2016-1029
2016-1036
2016-1039

October 31, 2016

2016-1012
2016-1017
2016-1026
2016-1033
2016-1035
2016-1042
2016-1046
2016-1054
2016-1055
2016-1056
2016-1069

November 7, 2016

2016-1032
2016-1041
2016-1043
2016-1044
2016-1052
2016-1053
2016-1058
2016-1060

Short Title

Gravano v Take-Two

Hyman v Schwartz

Matter of Essleiny A. (Rafael A.)
Koster v Davenport

Amtrust-NP v Vazquez

Stebick v McGee

Matter of Garcia v Annucci

Matter of Jackson v Annucci

Matter of McKay v Village of Endicott
Matter of Lally v Aebly

Matter of Curto v NYDPS

Mtr of Cassidy v NYS Bd of Parole
People v Arbi

Matter of Marine Holdings v NYCCHR
Consolidated Mortgage v Westport
Hoffman v Colleluori

Wejs v Heinbockel

Matter of Clark v Annucci

People v Hiram

Revels v Schoeps

People v Bonie; Sforza

Matter of Carver v NCIFA

Matter of Donohue v NCIFA

Matter of Jaronczyk v NCIFA
Matter of Rhina M.M. v Sandy M.M.



Return Date/

Motion #

2016-1062
2016-1063
2016-1067

November 14, 2016

2016-1028
2016-1030
2016-1049
2016-1059
2016-1061
2016-1064
2016-1066
2016-1068
2016-1072
2016-1074
2016-1075
2016-1083
2016-1084
2016-1090
2016-1092

November 21, 2016

2016-1073
2016-1076
2016-1079
2016-1080
2016-1081
2016-1086
2016-1087

Short Title

Mtr of City of NY v 2305-07 Third Ave
Badesha v Soch

Barry v Cadman Towers

Costa v State of NY

Balyberdina v Nat'l Inst. for Psychotherapies

Matter of Shauntray T.

People ex rel. Luscomb v Kickbush
Behringer v 19407 Linden LLC; Sadiq
Matter of Gill v Mercy College

People v Wellman (Mark)

Golden Technology v NextGen

Matter of Huffer v Nesconset Fire Dist.
Matter of OTR Media v BSA

Matter of Latuga v Giannadeo

Matter of Cavetti v Proud

Van Wie Chevrolet v General Motors
Mtr of Wright v Jewish Home Lifecare

Matter of Crispino v Chun

Matter of Kittle v D'Amico
Sachs v State of NY

People v Edney (Herbert)
Matter of Chavis v Fischer
Tafari v LeClaire

People v Roman (Benjamin)

Matter of Lisa W. v John M.



Return Date/

Motion #

2016-1089
2016-1093
2016-1094
2016-1097
2016-1101

November 28, 2016

2016-1085
2016-1088
2016-1095
2016-1096
2016-1100
2016-1102
2016-1103
2016-1105
2016-1106
2016-1110
2016-1113

December 5, 2016

2016-1098
2016-1107
2016-1108
2016-1111
2016-1112
2016-1114
2016-1115
2016-1119
2016-1121

Short Title

Mtr of Garcia v NYCDHMH
People v Collette (Betty M.)
People v Harris (Shamont)
Matter of Klein v Theus

People v Brunson (Vincent)

Ruderman v City of New York
Manko v Lenox Hill Hospital
Matter of Cramer v Cramer
Golden v Pavlov-Shapiro
People v Guardiola (Victor)
Michelle R. v Alexander R.
Matter of Desiree M. (Aythea M.)
Van Orden v Van Orden
Matter of Kramer

Matter of Cyril v NYC DHPD
People v Nesbit (Leonard)

Matter of Shepherd v Annucci

People v Solis (Leonel)

People v Romero (Rafael)

Rodriguez v Daily News

People v Lebron (Richard)

People v Juarez; Robles

Gomez v Novak

Matter of Nadjmaah S. B. (Aleshia R. M.)
Matter of Evelyn EE. v Ayesha FF.



Return Date/

Motion #
2016-1126
2016-1127
2016-1128
2016-1134
2016-1147

December 12, 2016

2016-1117
2016-1120
2016-1122
2016-1124
2016-1129
2016-1130
2016-1131
2016-1132
2016-1135
2016-1136
2016-1137
2016-1138
2016-1139
2016-1140
2016-1142
2016-1144
2016-1146
2016-1150
2016-1154
2016-1157
2016-1158

Short Title

People v Dilillo (Tommaso)

Mtr of Cassidy v NYS Bd of Parole
Nolasco v Soho Corp.

Matter of Rivera v Berlin

Fletcher v Boies Schiller

People ex rel. Lasher v D'Agostino
Matter of Oyague v Clinton CF
Stanton v Oceanside UFSD
People v Wilson (Charles K.)
People v White (Bobby)

People v Wallace (Maritza)
Matter of George v Neville

Tirone v Buczek

Aranoff v Aranoff

Matter of Jayden Isaiah O.

People v Velasquez (Francisco)
Castillo v Mount Sinai Hospital
Matter of Crociata v Cassano
NYSUT v State of NY

Matter of Angelica S. (Cynthia C.)

Matter of Brandes, a Disbarred Attorney

Matter of Cameron v Shah
Lagos v Fucale

People v Rossano (Frank)
Figura v Frasier

Matter of Richard H.



Return Date/

Motion #
2016-1161
2016-1168
2016-1174

December 19, 2016

2016-1118
2016-1123
2016-1133
2016-1141
2016-1143
2016-1145
2016-1148
2016-1149
2016-1152
2016-1153
2016-1155
2016-1159
2016-1162
2016-1163
2016-1164
2016-1165
2016-1166
2016-1167
2016-1169
2016-1170
2016-1171
2016-1172
2016-1173

Short Title

Matter of Rivera v Berlin
Davila v City of NY
Mtr of NYC Asbestos Litig.; North

Matter of Friedman v Rice

Wang v LSUC

Tafari v Manadalaywala
Trimble v State of New York

Matter of Gill v Nyack College

White v Schneiderman

Matter of Dominquez v Annucci
Matter of Anthony L. (Lisa P.)

Matter of Marin a Suspended Attorney
People v Smith (Kareem)

Central National v Scotty's Auto; Amidon
Matter of Prioleau v NYSDHCR
Matter of Harris v Burke

Matter of Ward v City of New York
People v Garcia (Jose)

People v Anderson (Malcolm)

People v Hayden (Anthony)

Matter of Nizamuddeen v NYCTA
Aozora Bank v Credit Suisse

People ex rel. Stokes v NYS Division of Parole
Davis v Davis

Kats v Throop and Gates Inc.

Joseph P. Carroll Ltd. v Ping-Shen



Return Date/ Short Title

Motion #

2016-1178 Orange County Land Trust v Tamira Amelia Farm
2016-1179 Bottom v State of New York

2016-1180 Matter of Roache v Sullivan

2016-1181 Matter of Yuan and Others (Legal Interpr. Servs.)
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